
1 竹  島  花  英

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇治市立宇治中学校 20 76.82 39.78 37.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -1.77 4.13-4 -2 -3 -3

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.13 6.730 0 1 0

3 3Lo+2A+2A<+SEQ < 10.84 -1.10 9.74-4 -2 -1 -2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 2

5 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0

6 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.37 5.761 -1 2 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 2 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 0 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.150 0 1 1

42.11 39.78

Composition 2.67 4.564.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.564.50 4.25 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

37.04

2 日  置  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊田市立根川小学校 1 71.68 37.29 34.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -0.64 3.60-2 -2 -1 -1

2 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -2.07 3.83-3 -3 -4 -4

3 2T+3T< < 4.66 -0.76 3.90-2 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.74 3.443 2 3 3

8 3T< < 3.70 X -0.67 3.03-2 -2 -2 -2

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.17 7.101 0 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.292 3 2 2

38.93 37.29

Composition 2.67 4.194.25 3.75 4.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.444.00 4.25 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

34.39
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3 山  田  葉  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神明小学校 17 69.40 34.51 34.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q 4.30 -0.86 3.44-2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.43 1.93-4 -4 -5 -4

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.80 4.002 3 2 3

5 2Lz+2A<+SEQ < 4.74 -0.53 4.21-1 -2 -2 -3

6 2Lo+2T+2Loq q 5.17 X -0.34 4.83-2 -2 -2 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.09 1.89-1 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 3

10 LSp4 2.70 0.88 3.583 3 3 4

34.85 34.51

Composition 2.67 4.385.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.445.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.75 4.50 4.00 3.75

34.89

4 河  合  心々渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立南天白中学校 13 66.54 30.65 36.39 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.13 1.831 0 1 1

4 2A+2A+2T<+SEQ < 7.64 -0.41 7.230 -2 -1 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.05 1.93-1 0 0 0

7 2F!+2Loq ! 3.85 X -0.54 3.31-3 -3 -3 -3

8 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 1 1 2

32.99 30.65

Composition 2.67 4.565.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.634.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.444.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

36.39

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 矢  島  凜  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立沢上中学校 21 65.96 29.56 37.40 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Sq q 4.30 -0.65 3.65-2 -1 -1 -2

3 2F!+2A+SEQ ! 5.10 -0.08 5.020 -1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.761 1 2 2

5 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 0 1 1

7 2Lz+2Lo+2T 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 -1 0 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.150 0 1 1

31.78 29.56

Composition 2.67 4.695.00 4.25 5.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.695.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.634.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

37.40

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 久保村  真夕子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館宇治中学校 5 65.25 31.18 34.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.32 3.98-1 0 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 0 0 1

3 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -2 -2 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.111 1 2 2

6 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0

7 1F!+2A<+SEQ ! 3.45 X -0.66 2.79-3 -3 -1 -3

8 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 1 2

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.382 0 1 2

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.23 1.650 -3 1 -3

31.90 31.18

Composition 2.67 4.194.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.194.25 4.00 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.384.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

34.07
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第15回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/07/23 10:33 Page 3



7 平  野  実  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇治市立宇治中学校 22 64.37 31.98 32.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -0.75 4.85-2 -1 -2 -2

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.86 2.58-2 -2 -4 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.11 2.210 0 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.08 3.080 0 1 0

6 2F!+2A<+2T+SEQ ! 5.74 -0.79 4.95-3 -3 -3 -3

7 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.710 0 0 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.591 0 0 0

33.71 31.98

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.134.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

32.39

8 叶      早  苗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 16 64.17 30.62 34.05 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.112 1 1 2

4 2F!+2Aq+SEQ ! 5.10 -0.91 4.19-3 -2 -3 -3

5 3Tq q 4.20 -1.47 2.73-4 -3 -4 -3

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.04 1.910 0 0 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.710 0 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 -1 2 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.761 0 1 1

33.00 30.62

Composition 2.67 4.194.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.314.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

34.05

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子
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9 大  川  華  楓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立御田中学校 8 64.04 29.47 36.07 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T+2T q 6.80 -0.42 6.38-1 0 -1 -2

2 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 2 3

4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.990 1 3 2

7 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.20 0.11 3.311 1 0 0

8 3T< < F 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F! ! 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 2 1 2

32.18 29.47

Composition 2.67 4.504.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.384.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.634.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

36.07

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

10 木  原  永  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立南天白中学校 11 63.73 31.85 33.38 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -0.97 3.33-2 -2 -3 -2

3 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 0 1 1

5 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -2.01 2.71-3 -4 -5 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.042 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

8 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.14 3.71-1 -1 -1 0

9 2A+2A<+SEQ < F 6.53 X -1.65 4.88-5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.292 3 2 2

39.32 31.85

Composition 2.67 4.134.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.064.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.314.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

33.38

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第15回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯
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11 森      成  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上社中学校 14 63.54 30.81 33.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.691 1 1 1

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.23 0.27-4 -4 -5 -5

3 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1

5 2A+2Aq+2T+SEQ q 7.90 -0.58 7.32-2 -2 -1 -2

6 3Lo<< << F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-1 -3 -2 -2

10 LSp3 2.40 0.12 2.521 0 0 1

34.10 30.81

Composition 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.134.50 4.00 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

33.73

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

12 奥  山  あさひ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

みよし市立緑丘小学校 9 60.62 28.74 31.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2A+SEQ q 7.50 -0.84 6.66-2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.43 1.93-5 -5 -3 -4

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.38 2.06-4 -4 -3 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 -1 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 1 1 2

8 2Lz!+2Tq ! 3.74 X -0.95 2.79-3 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.09 3.410 0 -1 0

32.71 28.74

Composition 2.67 3.944.00 3.75 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.944.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.063.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

31.88

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第15回名古屋市スケート競技会
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13 百合草  え  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美浜町立野間小学校 6 59.52 28.50 31.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.08 3.381 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.151 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.12 2.520 1 0 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.151 -1 1 0

7 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.28 X -0.23 5.05-2 -1 -1 -1

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -1 0 0

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.13 3.431 1 1 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.05 1.931 0 0 0

27.76 28.50

Composition 2.67 3.814.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.813.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

31.02

14 宇佐美  麻  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

清林館中学校 19 58.61 25.74 32.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1

2 2F+2A<<+SEQ << 2.90 -0.50 2.40-2 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0

4 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.801 0 1 1

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.890 -2 -1 -1

8 2Fq+2Lo<+2T<< << 3.92 X -0.90 3.02-5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz!q ! 2.31 X -0.58 1.73-3 -2 -3 -3

10 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.900 1 1 1

27.63 25.74

Composition 2.67 4.064.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.064.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.194.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

32.87

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

第15回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯
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15 村  上  瑠琉那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

津島市立北小学校 18 54.15 24.76 29.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.86 1.78-3 -3 -4 -3

2 2F+2T<+1A+SEQ < 3.94 -0.45 3.49-2 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 0 1 1

4 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.36 2.48-2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 2 1 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 1 1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 -1 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 -0.12 2.28-1 -1 0 0

26.00 24.76

Composition 2.67 3.634.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.693.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.693.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

29.39

16 木  下  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院中学校 7 53.38 25.66 27.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.60 2.04-2 -2 -3 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

4 2F!+2T+2Tq ! 4.40 -0.59 3.81-3 -2 -4 -4

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.451 2 1 2

6 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.16 -0.63 2.53-3 -3 -4 -4

7 LSp4 2.70 0.14 2.840 1 0 1

8 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.42 1.43-2 -2 -3 -3

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.11 1.39-1 -1 0 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

27.42 25.66

Composition 2.67 3.504.00 3.50 3.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.504.00 3.25 3.75 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.383.75 3.50 3.50 2.75

27.72
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17 青  木  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立小碓小学校 15 51.98 23.27 29.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.60 2.04-2 -2 -2 -3

2 3S<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1

6 2Lz!+2A<+SEQ ! F 5.21 X -1.32 3.89-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Loq+2Lo<*+1A*+SEQ+REP * 1.31 X -0.68 0.63-4 -4 -4 -4

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.13 2.470 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 2 1 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.042 1 1 1

26.40 23.27

Composition 2.67 3.694.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.694.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

29.71

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

18 鎌  田  新  可

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立川原小学校 12 48.50 20.96 28.04 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.05 2.050 0 0 -1

3 2Loq q 1.70 -0.38 1.32-2 -1 -3 -3

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

6 2F!q+2T ! 3.41 X -0.72 2.69-3 -4 -5 -4

7 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.53 3.28-2 -2 -3 -3

8 LSp4 2.70 0.14 2.840 1 0 1

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.19 1.310 -1 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

23.42 20.96

Composition 2.67 3.563.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.443.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

28.04

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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19 河  村  桃  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立自由ヶ丘小学校 4 47.32 21.94 25.88 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.05 1.750 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

4 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.950 0 1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 0 -1 -3

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

8 2Lo+1A*+2T*+SEQ+REP * 1.31 X 0.00 1.310 0 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 0 1

23.59 21.94

Composition 2.67 3.133.25 3.00 3.50 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.313.50 3.25 3.50 3.00

25.88

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

20 有  吉  智絵子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立汐路小学校 2 46.57 19.36 28.71 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.40 1.90-4 -4 -4 -5

2 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 0 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.08 3.080 0 0 1

7 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -3 -3 -3

8 2F F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F< < F 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 0 -2 -1

24.54 19.36

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.563.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.693.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

28.71

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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21 森      まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明正小学校 3 43.98 17.94 27.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 0 0 -1

4 2F!<+2T+2T< ! 3.78 -0.72 3.06-5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 1 0

6 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 0 -1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.39 1.04-3 -3 -3 -3

9 2F 1.98 X -0.09 1.890 0 -1 -1

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 0 1

21.39 17.94

Composition 2.67 3.313.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.383.25 3.25 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.443.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

27.04

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

22 Censi Lai

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SFC 10 43.38 21.33 25.05 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3F!<< ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S<+2Aq+SEQ < F 6.74 -1.72 5.02-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 1 1 0

5 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5

6 3T*+2T+2Lo * F 3.30 X -0.85 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 0.18 2.581 0 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.530 -1 0 0

9 2A* * F 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.11 1.610 1 1 1

28.28 21.33

Composition 2.67 3.133.50 3.50 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.943.25 3.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.313.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

25.05

転倒:  -3.00 (6)
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